LIST SHOWING THE DETAIL OF EXAMINERS AND LABORATOREIS AVAILABLE AT LARKANA ZONE

S# NAME

1 DRKHALILULLAH SHAIKH

2 DR ABDUL HAMEED SHAIKH

3 DR BASHIR AHMED BURDI

4 DRASHOK KUMAR

5 DRPAWAN KUMAR

6 DR SHAZIA SHAIKH

7 DR ABDUL MAJEED SHAIKH

8 DR FAKHR-UN-NISA JUNEJO

9 DRSAMINA THEBO

10 DR JAIWANTI PAWAN

11 DR SAEEDA SHAIKH

SHADAD KOT

1 DRRAIJIB ALI SHAIKH

2 DR AMEER SHAIKH

3 DRHAKIM ZADI ABBASI

4 DR KARAM HUSSAIN SHAIKH

KAMBER

1 DR MUMTAZ ALI SHAIKH

2 DRAIAZ AHMED SHAIKH

3 DR SABZAR SHAIKH

NAO DERO

1 DR SHAMSUDDIN SOOMRO

RATO DERO

1 DR AKHTIAR ALI MANGI

2 DR MUNWAR SULTANA

BAKRANI

1 DR MUHAMMAD HASHIM BUGHIO

BADAH

1 DR WAHID BAKHSH SOLANGI

2 DRASHA KUMARI

NASIRABAD

1 DRRAMESH LAL

WARAH

1 DR ABDUL AZIZ SODHAR

QUALIF.

MBBS, Dip.

Card.

FACILITIES
AVAILABLE

FMR & Ex.ECG

MBBS, FCPS FMR

MBBS, Dip.

CH.H

MBBS, Dip.

Card.
MBBS

FMR

FMR & Ex-ECG

FMR & ECG

MBBS, FCPS FMR

MBBS, Dip.

Card.
MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

FMR & ECG

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR & ECG

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

LIMIT

CMA

50 LACs

10 LACs

10 LACs

10 LACs

6 LACs

5LACs

5LACs

5LACs

5LACs

4 LACs

6 LACs

5LACs

4 LACs

3LACs

10 LACs

5LACs

3LACs

3LACs

4 LACs

3LACs

3LACs

5LACs

2 LACs

4 LACs

5LACs

ADDRESS

SINDH MEDICAL CENTRE LARKANO

LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO

SINDH MEDICAL CENTRE LARKANO

OLD ANAJ MANDI LARKANO

BAKRANI ROAD LARKANO

SINDH MEDICAL CENTRE LARKANO

JARAL SHAH MOHALLA LARKANO

LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO

NEAR BANK SQUIRE LAKRANO

BAKRANI ROAD LARKANO

ALLAHABAD MOHALLA LARKANO.

EID GAH ROAD SHAHDAD KOT.

DRIB MOHALLA SHAHDADKOT.

DRIB MOHALLA SHAHDADKOT.

EID GAH ROAD SHAHDAD KOT.

MIRO KHAN ROAD KAMBER

SHAIKH MOHALLA KAMBER

SHAIKH MOHALLA KAMBER

MAIN ROAD NAO DERO

MAIN ROAD RATO DERO

OPP.REGN.OFFICE RATO DERO

BAKRANI

0741-459881

OLD BADAH

CHANNA MOHALLA OLD BADAH

JINAH CLINIC NASIRABAD

SHAH NAWAZ CLINIC WARAH

TELEPHONE

0300-3413844

0300-3415916

0741-440330

0303-6171909

0300-5713077

0300-3412707

NIL

0741-440130

0741-457811

0300-5713077

0741-446888

0742-412773

NIL

NIL

0742-415335

0743-449211

NIL

0743-210541

0741-447435

0741-448677

0741-448991



SHIKARPUR

1 DR SHAH JAHAN MANGI

2 DRSIKANDER ALI SOOMRO

3 DRNOOR AHMED DAYO

4 DR MUHAMMAD SHUAIB SHAIKH

5 DR SAMINA SHAIKH

6 DRRANOLAL

7 DRPARKASH LAL

MADEJI

1 DR ABDULLAH KUMBHAR

JACOBABAD

1 DRAMAR LAL KHATRI

2 DRHAMIDA ASIF

3 DR KHADIM HUSSAIN ABRO

4 DR RADHA KIRSHAN KUMAR

5 DR NARESH KUMAR

THUL

1 DR MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM SARKI

LABORATORIES

s.# NAME

1 DR SIKANDER ALI SHAIKH

2 DR ZAHOOR AHMED SHAIKH

3 M/SNATIONAL LABORATORY.

4 M/S AMBER X-RAYS

5 M/S SINDH LABORATORY

6  M/S ASIF LABORATORY

7 MIS SANA X-RAY & LAB.

8 M/SVITAL DIAG. LABORATORY

9  MI/S A-ONE X-RAYS

10 M/S BILAL DIAG.LABORATORY

11 M/S THE LABORATORY

12 M/SJUNAID X-RAYS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS, Dip.
Card.
MBBS
MBBS

MBBS

FMR & EX.ECG

FMR & ECG

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR,EX.ECG,

FMR

FMR

FMR

MBBS, FCPS FMR

MBBS

QUALIF.

MBBS, Dip.
Card
MBBS, Dip.
Card

FMR

FACILITY

EX.ECGETT

Ex.ECG,ETT

ALL TESTs

X-RAYS

ALL TESTs

ALL TESTs

X-RAYS,ECG &

ALL TESTS

ALL TESTs

X-RAYS

ALL TESTs

ALL TESTs

X-RAYS

10 LACs

5LACs

4 LACs

3LACs

3LACs

5LACs

5LACs

5LACs

10 LACs

5LACs

5LACs

3LACs

10 LACs

5LACs

STATION

LARKANO

LARKANO

LARKANO

LARKANO

LARKANO

LARKANO

SHAHDADKOT

SHIKARPUR

SHIKARPUR

JACOBABAD

JACOBABAD

JACOBABAD

KIRI ATTA MUHAMMAD KHAN PATHAN

AL-MADINA CLINIC HATHI GATE ROAD

SANA CLINIC GARHI YASEEN ROAD

SHAIKH MOHALLA SHIKARPUR

SHAIKH MOHALLA SHIKARPUR

SINDH CLINIC PO KARAMPUR,

DIST.KASHMORE. K.KOT

KARACHI CLINIC K.PUR

DIST.KASHMORE K.KOT

NEAR GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL MADEJI

OLD MUNCIPUL ROAD JACOBABAD.

AISHA CLINIC MUKHTIARKARI ROAD

OLD MUNCIPUL ROAD JACOBABAD.

IMAM MEDICAL CENTRE JACOBABAD.

0761-512524

0761-514118

0761-515212

0761-513038

0761-513038

0722-575109

0722-575194

0721-512004

0721-515127

0761-513324

NEAR MAKKI MASJID SARKI MUHLLA THUL 0721-560133

ADDRESS

DOCTORS COLONY OPP. ZTBL

LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO

LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO

LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO

OPP. CIVIL HOSPITAL LARKANO.

OPP. CIVIL HOSPITAL LARKANO.

EID GAH ROAD SHAHDAD KOT.

OPP.G.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL

CHEST CLINIC HILAL AHMER OFFICE

OLD MUNCIPAL ROAD JACOBABAD

OLD MUNCIPAL ROAD JACOBABAD

CINEMA ROAD JACOBABAD

PHONE

0741-442212

0303-6171175

0741-441454

0741-441372

0741-440732

0741-440755

0742-415335

0761-513311

0721-513454

0721-513641



S# NAME

1 DR KHALILULLAH SHAIKH

2 DR ABDUL HAMEED SHAIKH

3 DR BASHIR AHMED BURDI

4 DR ASHOK KUMAR

5 DRPAWAN KUMAR

6 DR SHAZIA SHAIKH

7 DR ABDUL MAJEED SHAIKH

8 DR FAKHR-UN-NISA JUNEJO

9 DR SAMINA THEBO

10 DR JAIWANTI PAWAN

11 DR SAEEDA SHAIKH

SHADAD KOT

1 DR RAIJIB ALI SHAIKH

2 DR AMIR SHAIKH

3 DR HAKIM ZADI ABBASI

4 DR KARAM HUSSAIN SHAIKH

QUALIF.

MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS
MBBS

MBBS

MBBS
MBBS
MBBS

MBBS

FACILITIES
AVAILABLE

LIMIT

FMR & EX.ECG CMA

FMR

FMR

FMR & X-ECG

FMR & ECG

FMR

FMR & ECG

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR & ECG

FMR

FMR

50 LACs

10 LACs

10 LACGCs

10 LACGCs

6 LACs

5 LACs

5 LAGCs

5 LAGCs

5 LACs

4 LACs

6 LACs

5 LACs

4 LACs

3 LACs



KAMBER

1 DR MUMTAZ ALI SHAIKH

2 DR AIJAZ AHMED SHAIKH

3 DR SABZAR SHAIKH

NAO DERO

1 DR SHAMSUDDIN SOOMRO

RATO DERO

1 DR AKHTIAR ALI MANGI

(ANO ZONE

2 DR MUNWAR SULTANA
BAKRANI
1 DR MUHAMMAD HASHIM

BUGHIO
BADAH

1 DR WAHID BAKHSH SOLANGI

2 DR ASHA KUMARI

NASIRABAD

1 DRRAMESH LAL

WARAH

1 DR ABDUL AZIZ SODHAR

SHIKARPUR

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

10 LACs

5 LAGCs

3 LACs

3 LACs

4 LACs

3 LACs

3 LACs

5 LACs

2 LACs

4 LACs

5 LACs



DR SHAH JAHAN MANGI

DR SIKANDER ALI SOOMRO
DR NOOR AHMED DAYO
DR MUHAMMAD SHUAIB
SHAIKH

DR SAMINA SHAIKH

DR RANO LAL

DR PARKASH LAL

MADEJI

1

DR ABDULLAH KUMBHAR

JACOBABAD

1

DR AMAR LAL KHATRI

DR HAMIDA ASIF

DR KHADIM HUSSAIN ABRO

DR RADHA KIRSHAN KUMAR

DR NARESH KUMAR

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

MBBS

FMR & EX.ECG 10 LACs

FMR & ECG

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR,EX.ECG,

FMR

FMR

FMR

FMR

5 LACs

4 LACs

3 LACs

3 LACs

5 LACs

5 LACs

5 LACs

10 LACs

5 LACs

5 LAGCs

3 LACs

10 LACs



THUL

1 DR MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM MBBS
SARKI
ANO ZONE
LABORATORIES
S# NAME MBBS
1 DR SIKANDER ALI SHAIKH MBBS
2 DRZAHOOR AHMED SHAIKH  MBBS
3 M/S NATIONAL LABORATORY.
4 M/S AMBER X-RAYS

10

11

12

M/S SINDH LABORATORY

M/S ASIF LABORATORY

M/S SANA X-RAY & LAB.

M/S VITAL DIAG.
LABORATORY

M/S A-ONE X-RAYS

M/S BILAL DIAG.LABORATORY

M/S THE LABORATORY

M/S JUNAID X-RAYS

FMR

FACILITY

ExX.ECGETT
ExX.ECGETT
ALL TESTs
X-RAYS
ALL TESTs
ALL TESTs
X-RAYS,ECG &
ALL TESTS
ALL TESTs
X-RAYS
ALL TESTs

ALL TESTs

X-RAYS

5 LACs

STATION

LARKAN
0
LARKAN
0
LARKAN
@)
LARKAN
0
LARKAN
0
LARKAN
0
SHAHDAD
KOT
SHIKARP
UR
SHIKARP
UR
Jacobabad

Jacobabad

Jacobabad



ADDRESS TELEPHONE

SINDH MEDICAL CENTRE 0300-3413844
LARKANO
LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO 0300-3415916

SINDH MEDICAL CENTRE 0741-440330
LARKANO
OLD ANAJ MANDI LARKANO 0303-6171909

BAKRANI ROAD LARKANO  0300-5713077

SINDH MEDICAL CENTRE 0300-3412707
LARKANO

JARAL SHAH MOHALLA NIL
LARKANO

LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO 0741-440130

NEAR BANK SQUIRE 0741-457811
LAKRANO
BAKRANI ROAD LARKANO  0300-5713077

ALLAHABAD MOHALLA 0741-446888
LARKANO.

EID GAH ROAD SHAHDAD 0742-412773
KOT.

DRIB MOHALLA NIL
SHAHDADKOT.
DRIB MOHALLA NIL
SHAHDADKOT.

EID GAH ROAD SHAHDAD 0742-415335
KOT.



MIRO KHAN ROAD KAMBER 0743-449211

SHAIKH MOHALLA KAMBER NIL

SHAIKH MOHALLA KAMBER 0743-210541

MAIN ROAD NAO DERO 0741-447435

MAIN ROAD RATO DERO 0741-448677

OPP.REGN.OFFICE RATO DERO

BAKRANI

OLD BADAH

CHANNA MOHALLA OLD BADAH

JINAH CLINIC NASIRABAD

SHAH NAWAZ CLINIC WARAH

0741-448991

0741-459881

0741-445215

0741-445215

0741-442312

NIL



KIRI ATTA MUHAMMAD KHAN PATHAN 0761-512524

AL-MADINA CLINIC HATHI GATE ROAD 0761-514118
SANA CLINIC GARHI YASEEN ROAD 0761-515212
SHAIKH MOHALLA SHIKARPUR 0761-513038
SHAIKH MOHALLA SHIKARPUR 0761-513038
SINDH CLINIC PO KARAMPUR, 0722-575109

DIST.KASHMORE. K.KOT

KARACHI CLINIC K.PUR 0722-575194

DIST.KASHMORE K.KOT

NEAR GOVT.HIGH SCHOOL MADEIJI

OLD MUNCIPUL ROAD JACOBABAD. 0721-512004
AISHA CLINIC MUKHTIARKARI ROAD 0721-515127
NEAR NEW JILANI HOTEL JACOBABAD. NIL

OLD MUNCIPUL ROAD JACOBABAD.

IMAM MEDICAL CENTRE JACOBABAD. 0761-513324



NEAR MAQI MASJID SARKI

MOHALLA THUL
ADDRESS PHONE
DOCTORS COLONY OFPP. 0741-442212

ZTBL
LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO 0303-6171175

LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO 0741-441454

LADIES JAIL ROAD LARKANO 0741-441372

OPP. CIVIL HOSPITAL 0741-440732
LARKANO.
OPP. CIVIL HOSPITAL 0741-440755
LARKANO.

EID GAH ROAD SHAHDAD 0742-415335
KOT.
OPP.G.GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL  0761-513311

CHEST CLINIC HILAL AHMER

OFFICE

OLD MUNCIPAL ROAD 0721-513454
JACOBABAD

OLD MUNCIPAL ROAD

JACOBABAD

CINEMA ROAD JACOBABAD 0721-513641

0721-
560133



